Adam Drese (1621-1701)
arr. Deborah Baker Monday

Moderato

rit. 2nd time only

11

10

)

ooming

2. Lo, How a Rose Eer Bl

Michael Praetorius (1571-1621)

arr. Deborah Baker Monday

Moderato

11

o)

17

12

dim.

from the 17th Century

Y0ld French Hymn

arr. Deborah Baker Monday

Andante

mf legato

12

11

10

O

o)

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

Y

————— pp
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Eng[ish Madrigal

6. My Bonny Lass

Thomas Morley (1557-1602)
arr. Deborah Baker Monday

14

24

(7]

13

18

23

17

O

22

11

21

16

Allegro moderato

~

e |
J b €I
raY
e |
Y
e |

20

|| 2.

28

rit. 2nd time only

129BN

27

26
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9. Rondeau

ﬁ'om “Abdelazer Suite”

O

20
rit.
O

O
40

10
35

Henry Purcell (1659-1695)
arr. Deborah Baker Monday

a tempo

O

31

@ a tempo
(f)

14

39

poco rit.
34

-

O

=

poco rit.

13

Bho

30

@

a tempo

23

a tempo

12

37
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22
poco rit.

L/

(Baroque style of articulation)

Moderato agitato

~
poco rit.

vV D

[#)

Yo | D

)

VD HO

rax
hdl IV
hdl IV
16
hdl IV
21
ra X
hdl CEVJ
26
hdl CENVJ
29
32
36
ra X
hdl CEVJ
129BN



14

13. Alborada

ﬁrom “Capriccio Espagnol, Op. 347

Korsakov

arr. Deborah Baker Monday

Nikolai Rimsky

2

Allegro e strepitoso

o &

hdl OO ~]

Y

17

hdl NN/

|

20

19

18

hdl ).

e

29

28

e o o o o o
v v v

39

34

48

40

[

]

A

Yo | D

50

49

Yo | D

e

53-54

65

66

Q

Q|

64 ]

62f -

Yo | D

58

dim.

72/

70

69

68

67

cresc. molto
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